
 

TENTATIVE ANNUAL PLANNER 2024-25 

Date Day Event Description 

01-04-2024 Monday  School Reopens 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday Cheti Chand 

11-04-2024 Thursday Holiday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday Ram Navami 

21-04-2024 Sunday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti 

10-05-2024 Friday Holiday Parshuram Jayanti 

13-05-2024 

To 

30-06-2024 

Monday 

To 

Sunday 

 

Holiday 

 

Summer Break 

01.07.2024 Monday  School Reopens 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Holiday Muharram 

25-07-2024 

To  

03-08-2024 

Thursday 

To 

Saturday 

 

Examination 

 

Pre Mid Term Examination 

 

09-08-2024 Friday Holiday World Tribal Day 

15-08-2024 Thursday Celebration Independence Day 

Celebration 

19-08-2024 Monday Holiday Raksha Bandhan 

27-08-2024 Tuesday Holiday Janmashtami  

07-09-2024 Saturday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi 

13-09-2024 Friday Holiday Ramdev Jayanti/Teja 

Dashmi 

16-09-2024 Monday Holiday Eid- e- Milad 

Anant Chaturdashi 

18-09-2024 

To  

30-09-2024 

Wednesday 

To 

Monday 

 

Examination 

 

Mid Term Examination 

 

03-10-2024 Thursday Holiday Navratra Sthapana 

11-10-2024 Friday Holiday Maha Ashtami/Navami 



12-10-2024 Saturday Holiday Dussehra 

28-10-2024 

To 

07-11-2024 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

 

Holiday 

 

Diwali Break 

15-11-2024 Friday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

(Holiday) 

16-12-2024 

To 

24-12-2024 

Monday 

To 

Tuesday 

 

Examination 

 

Post Mid Term Examination 

 

25-12-2024 

To 

04-01-2025 

Wednesday 

To 

Saturday 

 

Holiday 

 

Winter Break 

06.01.2025 Monday Holiday Guru Govind Singh 

Jayanti 

14-01-2025 Tuesday Holiday Makar Sankranti 

04-02-2025 Tuesday Holiday Dev Narayan Jayanti 

26-02-2025 Wednesday Holiday Maha Shivratri 

01-03-2025 

To 

12-03-2025 

Saturday 

To 

Wednesday 

 

Examination 

 

Annual Examination 

13-03-2025 

& 

14-03-2025 

Thursday 

& 

Friday 

 

Holiday 

Holika Dahan 

& 

Dhulandi 

30-03-2025 Sunday Holiday Cheti Chand 

31-03-2025 Monday Holiday Eid-ul-Fitr 
 


